
 
 

Gateway 4-on-4 Program  
– REVISED Schedule 

 
 
Tuesday, April 11 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, April 13 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Tuesday, April 18 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, April 20 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, April 22 @ All American 
8:30 – 9:30am (SQ 1-2) 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 3-4) 
10:50 – 11:50am (PW 1-2) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 3-4) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, April 25 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, April 27 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, April 29 @ All American 
8:30 – 9:30am (SQ 1-3) 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 2-4) 
10:50 – 11:50am (PW 1-3) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 2-4) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, May 2 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 

Thursday, May 4 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Tuesday, May 9 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, May 11 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, May 13 @ All American 
12:00 – 1:00pm (SQ 1-4) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (SQ 2-3) 
2:20 – 3:20pm (PW 1-4) 
3:30 – 4:30pm (PW 2-3) 
4:40 – 5:40pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, May 16 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, May 18 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, May 20 @ All American 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 1-2) 
10:50 – 11:50am (SQ 3-4) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 1-2) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (PW 3-4) 
2:20 – 3:20pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, May 23 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, May 25 @ All American 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
 

Saturday, May 27 @ Affton 
11:40am – 12:40pm (SQ 1-3) 
12:50 – 1:50pm (SQ 2-4) 
2:00 – 3:00pm (PW 1-3) 
3:10 – 4:10pm (PW 2-4) 
4:20 – 5:20pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, May 30 @ FENTON (not AA) 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, June 1 @ FENTON (not AA) 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, June 3 @ Fenton 
8:30 – 9:30am (SQ 1-4) 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 2-3) 
10:50 – 11:50am (PW 1-4) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 2-3) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Tuesday, June 6 @ FENTON (not AA) 
5:10 – 6:10pm (PW 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (PW 3/4) 
7:30 – 8:30pm (BNT 1/2) 
 
Thursday, June 8 @ FENTON (not AA) 
5:10 – 6:10pm (SQ 1/2) 
6:20 – 7:20pm (SQ 3/4) 
 
Saturday, June 10 @ Fenton 
8:30 – 9:30am (SQ 1-2) 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 3-4) 
10:50 – 11:50am (PW 1-2) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 3-4) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (BNT 1-2) 
 
Saturday, June 17 @ Fenton 
8:30 – 9:30am (SQ 1-3) 
9:40 – 10:40am (SQ 2-4) 
10:50 – 11:50am (PW 1-3) 
12:00 – 1:00pm (PW 2-4) 
1:10 – 2:10pm (BNT 1-2) 

 
 
 


